Drinks

Tea

Coffee
Cappuccino
Cafe Mocha
Cafe Americano
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Chocolate
Latte

Water

Cans of Pop
Bottles of Juice

Snacks
Crisps
Chocolate Bar
Biscuits

Fruit

Reg

£1.00
£1.25
£1.65
£1.75
£1.80
£2.00
£2.50
£1.50
£1.00
£0.75
£0.50

£0.40
£0.50
£0.30
£0.50

Lge

£1.75
£2.20
£2.25

£2.00

The Round House
Lintonville Parkway
Ashington

NE63 9JZ
Tel: 01670 784 800
Email: info@ageuk-
northumberland.org.uk

THE ROUND HOUSE
CAFE
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Breakfast

Toasted Fruit loaf £1.00
Beans on Toast £2.00
Egg on Toast £2.00
Round of Toast £1.00
Crumpets £1.25

Breakfast Sandwiches
choice of bread or roll

Egg £1.80
Bacon £2.00
Sausage £2.00
add 30p for a baguette
Extras

bacon |sausage £0.50
egg | beans | £0.30
mushroom

Hash Browns £0.30

Breakfast Meal Deal
Before 11am

Breakfast Sandwich £2.50
with a cupp of tea or coffee
bacon | egg | sausage

Sandwiches, Toasties &

Paninis

Choice of brown or white
bread or roll.

Add 30p for a panini, wrap or
baguette.

Egg Mayonnaise £2.25
Egg & Tomato £2.25
Cheese Savoury £2.75
Cheese & Pickle £2.75
Chees & Onion £2.75
Tuna Sweetcorn £2.75
Tuna Savoury £2.75
Tuna & Cheese £2.95
Ham £2.75
Ham & Coleslaw £2.95
Ham & Pickle £2.95
Ham & Tomato £2.95
Ham & Cheese £2.95
Chicken Salad £3.00
Chicken & Bacon £3.20
Sweet Chilli Chicken  £3.50
BLT £3.00

Coronation Chicken £3.50
Prawn Marie Rose £3.75

Jacket potatoes
Solo (with a knob of butter) £2.80

Beans £3.10
Cheese £3.10
Coleslaw £3.10
Cheese Savoury £3.50
Tuna Savoury £3.50
Tuna Sweetcorn £3.50
Coronation Chicken £3.50
Prawn Marie Rose £3.90
Extra fillings

bacon | chicken | ham | tuna £0.75
coleslaw | cheese | beans  £0.30

Chips £1.50
Soup £2.50
(served with a roll)

Soup & Sandwich £4.50

Two-Course Special
Main meal and a pudding £3.75
Tues | Thurs | Fri



